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The Series BTLRN Long Reach Bimetal Thermometer reaches areas that other
thermometers can’t. The long reach thermometers have available stem lengths from 12˝ to
72˝. The large digits on the 3˝ dial are easy to read. A gripping handle is available as an ac-
cessory to comfortably hold the thermometer during temporary installations. The Series
BTLRN is ideal for large containers and air ducts.

Series

BTLRN Long Reach Bimetal Thermometer
Extra-long Stems Reach Remote Areas, Gripping Handle Available

SPECIFICATIONS

Wetted Materials: 304 SS.

Housing Materials: Series 300 SS.

Lens: Glass.

Accuracy: +/-1%.

Temperature Limits: Ambient: -40 to

392°F (-40 to 200°C).

Dial Size: 3˝.

Process Connection: 1/2˝ NPT. 

Resolution: 2°F (1°C).

Weight: 1.0 lb (0.45 kg).

Model
BTLRN312101
BTLRN318101
BTLRN324101
BTLRN336101
BTLRN348101
BTLRN360101
BTLRN372101

Stem Length
12˝
18˝
24˝
36˝
48˝
60˝
72˝

3/4
(19.05)

7/8 HEX
(22.23 HEX)

1/2 NPT

STEM LENGTH9/32
(7.14)

Ø3-5/16
(Ø84.14)

Ø13/32
(Ø10.32)5-61/64

(151.21)

2-5/8
(66.68)

1/2 NPT
CONNECTION1-27/64

(36.12)

* Dual scale units available

by changing last digit to D.

(Example: BTLRN31210D)

Series

BTM3 Maximum/Minimum Bimetal Thermometer
Scratch-Resistant Glass Lens, Max/Min Temperature Pointer

SPECIFICATIONS
Wetted Materials: 304 SS.
Housing Material: Series 300 SS.
Lens: Scratch resistant glass.
Accuracy: ±1%.
Temperature Limits: Ambient: 15 to
300˚F (-10 to 150°C).

Dial Size:  3˝.
Process Connection: 1/2˝ NPT.
Resolution: 2°.
Weight: 7.4 oz (210 g).

The Series BTM3 Bimetal Thermometer with Maximum/Minimum Temperature
Pointer accurately measures the current temperature along with a maximum read or min-
imum read temperatures. Series BTM3 thermometers are conveniently available in multi-
ple temperature ranges and stem lengths ranging from 2-1/2 to 12 inches. These heavy duty
back-connected thermometers are ideal for any industrial applications such as boilers, ovens,
or refrigerated cabinets.

STEM LENGTH

1/2 NPT

1
[25.4]

13/16
[20.64 ]

DIAL
SIZE

Ø3-9/32
[Ø83.34]

Model 
BTM3254D
BTM32511D
BTM32510D
BTM3256D
BTM3258D
BTM3404D
BTM34011D
BTM34010D
BTM3406D
BTM3408D
BTM3604D
BTM36011D
BTM36010D

Connection
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back

Range
-40 to 160°F (-40 to 71.1°C)
0 to 140°F (-17.8 to 60°C)
0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C)
50 to 300°F (10 to 148.9°C)
150 to 750°F (65.5 to 398.9°C)
-40 to 160°F (-40 to 71.1°C)
0 to 140°F (-17.8 to 60°C)
0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C)
50 to 300°F (10 to 148.9°C)
150 to 750°F (65.5 to 398.9°C)
-40 to 160°F (-40 to 71.1°C)
0 to 140°F (-17.8 to 60°C)
0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C)

Model 
BTM3606D
BTM3608D
BTM3904D
BTM39011D
BTM39010D
BTM3906D
BTM3908D
BTM3124D
BTM31211D
BTM31210D
BTM3126D
BTM3128D

Connection
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back
Back

Range
50 to 300°F (10 to 148.9°C)
150 to 750°F (65.5 to 398.9°C)
-40 to 160°F (-40 to 71.1°C)
0 to 140°F (-17.8 to 60°C)
0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C)
50 to 300°F (10 to 148.9°C)
150 to 750°F (65.5 to 398.9°C)
-40 to 160°F (-40 to 71.1°C)
0 to 140°F (-17.8 to 60°C)
0 to 200°F (-17.8 to 93.3°C)
50 to 300°F (10 to 148.9°C)
150 to 750°F (65.5 to 398.9°C)

ACCESSORY

BTLR-GH, Gripping Handle

Range*
0 to 200°F 
0 to 200°F 
0 to 200°F
0 to 200°F 
0 to 200°F 
0 to 200°F 
0 to 200°F

Stem
2-1/2˝
2-1/2˝
2-1/2˝
2-1/2˝
2-1/2˝
4˝
4˝
4˝
4˝
4˝
6˝
6˝
6˝

Stem
6˝
6˝
9˝
9˝
9˝
9˝
9˝
12˝
12˝
12˝
12˝
12˝
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